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NATURAL MATERIALS
X
MONOCHROME

Here and now,
we introduce you our new range of indoor planters made
from the mix of seagrass, water hyacinth and banana bark.
Inspired by the monochrome home decor trend, The
Monochrome Garden evokes a calm feel that works well in
almost all spaces.
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Lightweight, easy to lift and move. Even without
the iron frame, the stunning pieces still feature a
strong structure for long-time usage.

We also include plastic inner lining in every
model, it all to ensure planters are well protected
from water and dirt. Consumers can easily choose
the right planter among our diverse sizes and styles
for their greenery.
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Patterned seagrass planter

Seagrass | Banana bark

Product overview
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

43 D H 300 -1000pcs 1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs
;f:g -;E:lfi::'p ,.-.-
' ' S 26 26 $4.60 $4.49
M 30 30 $5.86 $5.72

, To be dicussed
S L 34 34 $7.34 $7.16

Set $14.83 $14.46



Patterned seagrass planter

Seagrass | Banana bark

Product overview
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.
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D H 300 -1000pcs 1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs
S 26 26 $4.60 $4.49
M 30 30 $5.86 $5.72

To be dicussed
L 34 34 $7.34 $7.16

Set $14.83 $14.46
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White stripe seagrass planter

Seagrass
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Product overview

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.

- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.
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1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs

300 - 1000pcs
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$4.27

$4.37

26

26

To be dicussed

$5.44

$5.57

30

30

$6.81

$6.98

34

34

$13.66

$14.02

Set
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= Black stripe seagrass planter

a' 3 Seagrass
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o Product overview
j; : l The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can
:':- r.! Ij
. o | & T zl Storing & Caring
= : : - - Required moisture content: 15% - 17%
- 22170 : . - The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
8577 5y - - Wb “3 - Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
: : S _ : . .
- T . I L The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.
r = 777 D H 300 -1000pcs 1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs
7f — R 2o s 26 26 $4.37 $4.27
“_w Sacs T
M 30 30 $5.57 $5.44 _
To be dicussed
L 34 34 $6.98 $6.81

Set $14.02 $13.66
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1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs

300 -1000pcs

$4.40

$4.51

20

26

To be dicussed

$5.60

$5.74

30

30

$7.02

$7.19

34

34

$14.13

$14.50

Set

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.

- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

Color block seagrass planter

Seagrass
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Required moisture content: 15

Product overview
Storing & Caring
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L R Two-tone seagrass planter
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Product overview
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.
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To be dicussed

L 34 34 $7.28 $7.10

Set $14.69 $14.31
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Color block seagrass planter

Seagrass
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Product overview

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

ing

Storing & Car

%

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17

%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.

- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.
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S Two-tone seagrass planter

— Seagrass | Banana bark

/ ; Y 1 f
X P =
Y R Product overview
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can
[ Storing & Caring
- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
a4 - Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
_ AR RICE o=~ BB - The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.
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Two-tone seagrass planter
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Hi it 4 . '- Seagrass | Banana bark
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Product overview
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.
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= Two-tone seagrass planter
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Product overview
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

D H 300 -1000pcs 1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs
S 26 26 $4.15 $4.04
M 30 29 $4.95 $4.83

To be dicussed
L 34 33 $6.23 $6.07

Set $13.88 $13.53



White stripe seagrass planter

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can
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- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%

- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.

- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs

300 -1000pcs

$4.00

$4.10

20

26

$4.77 ,
To be dicussed

$4.89

30

30

$6.00

$6.15

34

34

$13.35

$13.70

Set
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Seagrass

Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% - 17%

Product overview
The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

D

S 26
| M 30
L 34

Set

20

30

34

300 -1000pcs

$4.10
$4.89
$6.15

$13.70

e Black stripe seagrass planter

1000 - 3000pcs >3000pcs
$4.00
$4.77 ,
To be dicussed
$6.00
$13.35
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Set

Item
per carton

3pcCs

4pcs

4pcs

4 sets

SQUARE

40' HC

(pcs)

3360

2368

1680

1680

40’ DC

(pcs)

2816

2064

1408

1408

20' DC

(pes)

1408

992

704

704

Item
per carton

8pCs

4pcs

4pcs

4 sets

BEVEL
40’ HC 40'DC
(pcs) (pcs)
3360 2816
2368 2064
1680 1408
1680 1408

20' DC

(pcs)

1408

992

704

704

Item
per carton

4pcs

5pCS

4pcs

3 sets

40’ HC

(pes)

4824

4480

3072

3072

CONE

40'DC

(pcs)

4288

3920

2736

2736

20' DC

(pcs)

2048

1890

1356

1356



CONTACT US.

\

43% of our customers find it is time consuming
looking for the right handicraft suppliers to handle
their projects, while 706% said they have trouble

with communicating effectively with the locals

We're here to help!

Having our strong connection with local suppliers
and artisans, we provide the right solutions
throuhgout the production process.

From handling product designs through packing
and inspections, we make sure your products are
up to the standards ready for the market.

Office
B6 - BTIA Cao Xuan Huy, My Dinh I,
Nam Tu Liem, Ha Noi, Viet Nom

Phone
+84 2463 274 333

Email

info@artexnaman.com

Visit our website

https://artexnaman.com
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