# MONO-CHROME GARDEN.

2023 HOME & GARDEN COLLECTION

(11111111111111







## NATURAL MATERIALS **x** MONOCHROME

Here and now, we introduce you our new range of indoor planters made from the mix of seagrass, water hyacinth and banana bark. Inspired by the monochrome home decor trend, The Monochrome Garden evokes a calm feel that works well in almost all spaces.









Lightweight, easy to lift and move. Even without the iron frame, the stunning pieces still feature a strong structure for long-time usage. We also include plastic inner lining in every model, it's all to ensure planters are well protected from water and dirt. Consumers can easily choose the right planter among our diverse sizes and styles for their greenery.

Anaray \*

B.







## Patterned seagrass planter

Seagrass | Banana bark

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.60	\$4.49	
М	30	30	\$5.86	\$5.72	To be dicusse
L	34	34	\$7.34	\$7.16	
Set			\$14.83	\$14.46	



## Patterned seagrass planter

Seagrass | Banana bark

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.60	\$4.49	
М	30	30	\$5.86	\$5.72	To be dicussed
L	34	34	\$7.34	\$7.16	
Set			\$14.83	\$14.46	



## White stripe seagrass planter

Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.37	\$4.27	
М	30	30	\$5.57	\$5.44	To be dicussed
L	34	34	\$6.98	\$6.81	
Set			\$14.02	\$13.66	



## **Black stripe seagrass planter**

Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.37	\$4.27	
м	30	30	\$5.57	\$5.44	To be dicuss
L	34	34	\$6.98	\$6.81	
Set			\$14.02	\$13.66	



## **Color block seagrass planter**

Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.51	\$4.40	
М	30	30	\$5.74	\$5.60	To be dicusse
L	34	34	\$7.19	\$7.02	
Set			\$14.50	\$14.13	



Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	Н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.56	\$4.45	
М	30	30	\$5.81	\$5.67	To be dicuss
L	34	34	\$7.28	\$7.10	
Set			\$14.69	\$14.31	





## **Color block seagrass planter**

Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.51	\$4.40	
М	30	30	\$5.74	\$5.60	To be dicuss
L	34	34	\$7.19	\$7.02	
Set			\$14.83	\$14.13	



Seagrass | Banana bark

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.51	\$4.40	
М	30	30	\$5.74	\$5.60	To be dicus
L	34	34	\$7.19	\$7.02	
Set			\$14.83	\$14.13	



Seagrass | Banana bark

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.60	\$4.49	
М	30	30	\$5.86	\$5.72	To be dicuss
L	34	34	\$7.34	\$7.16	
Set			\$14.83	\$14.46	





Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.15	\$4.04	
М	30	29	\$4.95	\$4.83	To be dicuss
L	34	33	\$6.23	\$6.07	
Set			\$13.88	\$13.53	



## White stripe seagrass planter

Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.10	\$4.00	
М	30	30	\$4.89	\$4.77	To be dicuss
L	34	34	\$6.15	\$6.00	
Set			\$13.70	\$13.35	



## Black stripe seagrass planter

Seagrass

#### **Product overview**

The planter has inner plastic lining. Can also be used as basket or trash can

#### Storing & Caring

- Required moisture content: 15% 17%
- The humidity of the insulation room is 30-50%
- Products need to be placed on pallets; do not place products directly on the ground.
- The warehouse must be fumigated to ensure having no insects.

	D	н	300 - 1000pcs	1000 - 3000pcs	>3000pcs
S	26	26	\$4.10	\$4.00	
Μ	30	30	\$4.89	\$4.77	To be dicuss
L	34	34	\$6.15	\$6.00	
Set			\$13.70	\$13.35	

## PACKING & LOADING INFORMATION



		SQUARE			BEVEL				CONE				
	Itam				Itam		60/00		Itam				_
Size	Item per carton	<b>40' HC</b> (pcs)	<b>40' DC</b> (pcs)	<b>20' DC</b> (pcs)	Item per carton	<b>40' HC</b> (pcs)	<b>40' DC</b> (pcs)	<b>20' DC</b> (pcs)	Item per carton	<b>40' HC</b> (pcs)	<b>40' DC</b> (pcs)	<b>20' DC</b> (pcs)	
Size		<b>40' HC</b> (pcs) 3360				<b>40' HC</b> (pcs) 3360						<b>20' DC</b> (pcs) 2048	
	per carton	(pcs)	(pcs)	(pcs)	per carton	(pcs)	(pcs)	(pcs)	per carton	(pcs)	(pcs)	(pcs)	
S	8pcs	(pcs) 3360	(pcs) 2816	(pcs) 1408	8pcs	(pcs) 3360	(pcs) 2816	(pcs) 1408	<b>per carton</b> 4pcs	(pcs) 4824	(pcs) 4288	(pcs) 2048	
S	8pcs	(pcs) 3360	(pcs) 2816	(pcs) 1408	8pcs	(pcs) 3360	(pcs) 2816	(pcs) 1408	<b>per carton</b> 4pcs	(pcs) 4824	(pcs) 4288	(pcs) 2048	

## **CONTACT US.**



#### We're here to help!

Having our strong connection with local suppliers and artisans, we provide the right solutions throuhgout the production process. From handling product designs through packing and inspections, we make sure your products are up to the standards ready for the market.



#### Office

B6 - BT1A Cao Xuan Huy, My Dinh II, Nam Tu Liem, Ha Noi, Viet Nam

Phone +84 2463 274 333

#### Email

<u>info@artexnaman.com</u>

#### Visit our website

https://artexnaman.com